
Teams and Coaches

#1 #3

#2 #4

Dates 10:30 11:45am

1 vs 2 3 vs 4

4 vs 1 2 vs 3

2 vs 4 3 vs 1 

3 vs 4 1 vs 2

2 vs 3 4 vs 1

3 vs 1 2 vs 4 

3 vs 4 1 vs 2

Eric Dussault

Kerry Stephenson

Michael Poitras
Izzy Gounaris

2018 OSPR Fall Soccer Schedule Kindergarten

FC Dallas

San Jose Earthquakes

New England Revolution

New York Red Bulls

Tim Payne

Jason Beyers

In case of inclement weather please check our website, Facebook or Twitter accounts, or 
call your coach.  For questions or comments regarding Fall Soccer or any of our 

recreational programs, please contact Jonathan Paradis at 860-395-3152 or by emal at 
Jonathan.Paradis@OldSaybrookCT.gov

9/15/2018

9/22/2018

9/29/2018

10/6/2018

10/13/2018

10/20/2018

10/27/2018

PARENTS NOTE: All Games will be played on Saturday mornings at 
Maple Ave. Ballfield on Maple Ave.   Please be courteous to coaches 
by picking up and dropping off on time to practices and games.

SHIN GUARDS ARE MANDITORY



Teams and Coaches

#1 #3

#2 #4

10:30am 11:45am

1 vs 2 3 vs 4

4 vs 1 2 vs 3

2 vs 4 3 vs 1 

3 vs 4 1 vs 2

2 vs 3 4 vs 1

3 vs 1 2 vs 4 

3 vs 4 1 vs 2

Sporting Kansas CityHouston Dynamo

Brenda Franklin Seth Adams

Karl Hecht Fran Nicklous

2018 OSPR Fall Soccer Schedule 1st Grade

Atlanta United FCColumbus Crew SC
Mike Bender Brett Citarella

10/27/2018

In case of inclement weather please check our website, Facebook or Twitter accounts, or 
call your coach.  For questions or comments regarding Fall Soccer or any of our 

recreational programs, please contact Jonathan Paradis at 860-395-3152 or by emal at 
Jonathan.Paradis@OldSaybrookCT.gov

10/13/2018

10/20/2018

Dates

9/15/2018

9/22/2018

9/29/2018

10/6/2018

PARENTS NOTE: All Games will be played on Saturday mornings at 
Kavanah Park, field 1, on Trask Rd.   Please be courteous to coaches 
by picking up and dropping off on time to practices and games.

SHIN GUARDS ARE MANDITORY



Teams and Coaches

#1 #3

#2 #4

Dates 10:30 11:45am

1 vs 2 3 vs 4

4 vs 1 2 vs 3

2 vs 4 3 vs 1 

3 vs 4 1 vs 2

2 vs 3 4 vs 1

3 vs 1 2 vs 4 

3 vs 4 1 vs 2

2018 OSPR Fall Soccer Schedule 2nd-3rd Grade Boys

Seattle Sounders FC Portland Timbers
Jara Jhinson

Jason Beyers

Pete McHugh

Scott Seymour
New York City FC Toronto FC

In case of inclement weather please check our website, Facebook or Twitter accounts, or 
call your coach.  For questions or comments regarding Fall Soccer or any of our 

recreational programs, please contact Jonathan Paradis at 860-395-3152 or by emal at 
Jonathan.Paradis@OldSaybrookCT.gov

9/15/2018

9/22/2018

9/29/2018

10/6/2018

10/13/2018

10/20/2018

10/27/2018

PARENTS NOTE: All Games will be played on Saturday mornings 
at Kavanagh Park on Trask Road.   Please be courteous to 
coaches by picking up and dropping off on time to practices 
and games.

SHIN GUARDS ARE MANDITORY
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